Kreismeisterschaften 2012 NDSB-Pistole am 25. Februar 2012 in Fahrdorf
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Start
16:30
16:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Disziplin
2.90.10
2.90.10
2.90.10
2.90.10
2.90.10
2.90.10
2.90.10
2.90.10
2.90.10
2.90.10
2.90.10
2.90.10
2.90.10
2.90.10
2.90.10
2.90.10
2.90.10
2.90.10
2.90.10
2.90.10
2.90.10
2.90.10

Name, Vorname
Kern, Michael
Hoffmann, Peter
Wolff, Karl-Heinz
Kleuter, Ralf
Hirschbeck, Ernst
Hue, Benjamin
Kleuter, Gabriele
Suck, Kai-Roland

Verein

V{B Schuby

VB Schuby
SpSch Fahrdorf Il
SpSch Flensburg
SpSch Flensburg
VB Schuby
SpSch Flensburg
SpSch Flensburg

Wilhelm, Hans-Jlirgen SpSch Flensburg

Boérm, Norbert
Bruns, Stefan
Kldnhammer, Sven
Jagusch, Andreas
Matthiesen, Ingo
Steuer, Roland
Winkelmann, Torsten
KleRen, Timo
Hollein, Gerhard
Scholz, Andreas
Hollein, Andreas
Knuth, Matthias
Sandvol, Frank

SpSch Fahrdorf Il
SpSch Fahrdorf |

SpSch Fahrdorf |

SpSch Fahrdorf |

SpSch Fahrdorf I
SpSch Fahrdorf Il
SpSch Fahrdorf Il
SpSch Fahrdorf llI
Boklunder SpSch
Boklunder SpSch
Boklunder SpSch
V{B Schuby

VB Schuby

Startnr.
0282
0280
0043
0011
0010
0273
0008
0013
0001
0055
0064
0115
0116
0117
0119
0120
0122
0213
0243
0242
0274
0283



